soluƟons provider, announced that it has received a NoƟficaƟon of Award (NOA) from Punjab State 
Power CorporaƟon Ltd. (PSPCL) for the execuƟon of LT and HT Infrastructure Loss ReducƟon Works on 
a turnkey basis under the Revamped DistribuƟon Sector Scheme (RDSS) in the state of Punjab. 

The order is valued at ₹43,37,82,924 (Rupees Forty-three crore thirty-seven lakh eighty-two thousand 
nine hundred twenty-four only). The project is aimed at strengthening power distribuƟon networks 
and supporƟng loss reducƟon iniƟaƟves across the idenƟfied regions in Punjab. 

Key Project Highlights: 

 UpgradaƟon and strengthening of LT and HT distribuƟon infrastructure, including the supply,